GR SILVER MINING LTD.

GR SILVER MINING LTD.
ISIN: CA36258E1025

Overview

2024/10/18 21:59:59

Price
0.25 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

13.64% (0.03)

ISIN CA36258E1025
Symbol GRSL
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 55 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.245 CAD (4,000)
0.255 CAD (85,000)

0.23 CAD
0.26 CAD
0.23 CAD
0.22 CAD
0.248269 CAD
1,099,055
272,861.55
183
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA36258E1025&ID_NOTATION=181036431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac13921bdb72b4da1c218d749eda2571ca3c4d57a8563e89acfa7a9b4b420021&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a3d09f788c9c56ccb&time=1729488148&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dbe9018e3c780b0d98fbb426f4a633092b03e32fbe6cb948f5c7ec0051236f4&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=34f3f9f6c36ab41e6&time=1729488148&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08dd4093a01626573a97d64b21090241c665b00263eb991faff37ecaf68c3a3d&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61a09fe096108f75e&time=1729488148&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0e090e4f986d19f262c34f782e72c4078ff2476a60284a8c6b7b916dca0f1a8&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=76b213574ef6021bd&time=1729488148&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=faf101227afe59c3294289982c83021197601a73c732ba0476b69a0903bad9af&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1360b92af1d38dec1&time=1729488148&tool=RSC

GR SILVER MINING LTD.

Details

2024/10/18 21:59:59

Price
0.25 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

€  13.64%(0.03)

CA36258E1025

GRSL

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

55 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.245 CAD (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.255 CAD (85,000)
Open 0.23 CAD
High 0.26 CAD
Low 0.23 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.22 CAD
VWAP 0.248269 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,099,055
Trading volume 272,861.55
Number of trades 183
Last size 8,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +28.21% +455.56% -19.35%
Perf (abs.) +0.06 +0.21 -0.06
Beta 4.50 2.99 1.57
Volatility 113.59  114.08 97.92

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.23 CAD (617,120
0.20 CAD (668,201
0.19 CAD (453,863
0.15 CAD (552,902

0.26 CAD (2024/10/18

0.08 CAD (2024/02/28

0.26 CAD (2024/10/18

(

0.04 CAD (2023/10/23

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for GR SILVER MINING LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 0.1645 EUR 0.01 10
18
TSX Venture 2024/10/ 21:59 0.25 CAD 0.27 183
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 0.1615 EUR 0.00 6
18
Munich 2024/10/ 21:55 0.1685 EUR 0.00 4
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:00 0.1375 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=181036431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280996087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250997409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420331133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091404

GR SILVER MINING LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 21:59 0.1861 USD 0.10
18

2024/10/ 19:31 0.1625 EUR 0.00
18

85

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217298592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217298592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295621940

GR SILVER MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

‘:.',"{ GR SILVER

MINING LTD

Contact Details
GR SILVER MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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